ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Regional 'A' Final, LN at Woodside stadium Watford - Monday 17th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn Points
462
458
446
435
427
418
408
398
364
363
357
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School

Hitchin Boys' School, Hitchin

St Clement Danes School, Rickmansworth
Dulwich College, London

The Hemel Hempstead School, Hemel Hempstead
Roundwood Park School, Harpenden

ARK Globe Academy, London

The Bishop's Stortford High School, Bishop's Stortford
The Latymer School, London

Fulham Boys School, London

St Ignatius College, Enfield

Dulwich Prep London, London

Junior Girls

Posn Points
393
382
375
374
365
362
353
323
320
317
307
300
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School

Putney High School, London

The Lady Eleanor Holles School, Hampton
James Allen's Girls' School, London
Parmiter's School, Watford

Berkhamsted School, Berkhamsted

St Clement Danes School, Rickmansworth
Streatham and Clapham High School, London
Notting Hill and Ealing High School, London
North London Colegiate, Edgware
Beaumont School, St Albans

The Latymer School, London

Roundwood Park School, Harpenden
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
534
498
496
486
481
477
452
443
440
399
376
366
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Regional 'A' Final, LN at Woodside stadium Watford - Monday 17th June 2024

Hitchin Boys' School, Hitchin

Dulwich College, London

St Clement Danes School, Rickmansworth

Grey Court School, Richmond

The Hemel Hempstead School, Hemel Hempstead
The Bishop's Stortford High School, Bishop's Stortford
Parmiter's School, Watford

Haberdashers' Aske's Boys' School, Borehamwood
ARK Globe Academy, London

Berkhamsted School, Berkhamsted

St Ignatius College, Enfield

Roundwood Park School, Harpenden

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
498
458
445
424
419
419
411
408
396
383
379
375
335
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School

James Allen's Girls' School, London
Queenswood School, Hatfield

Grey Court School, Richmond

St Clement Danes School, Rickmansworth
Sandringham School, St Albans
Berkhamsted School, Berkhamsted
Roundwood Park School, Harpenden

St Albans High School for Girls, St Albans
ARK Globe Academy, London

Putney High School, London

The Lady Eleanor Holles School, Hampton
North London Colegiate, Edgware
Orleans Park School, Twickenham
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