# ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'A' Final, LN at Woodside stadium Watford - Monday 17th June 2024

### **Junior Boys**

Posn	Points	School	
1	462	Hitchin Boys' School, Hitchin	
2	458	St Clement Danes School, Rickmansworth	
3	446	Dulwich College, London	
4	435	The Hemel Hempstead School, Hemel Hempstead	
5	427	Roundwood Park School, Harpenden	
6	418	ARK Globe Academy, London	
7	408	The Bishop's Stortford High School, Bishop's Stortford	
8	398	The Latymer School, London	
9	364	Fulham Boys School, London	
10	363	St Ignatius College, Enfield	
11	357	Dulwich Prep London, London	

#### **Junior Girls**

Posn	Points	School
1	393	Putney High School, London
2	382	The Lady Eleanor Holles School, Hampton
3	375	James Allen's Girls' School, London
4	374	Parmiter's School, Watford
5	365	Berkhamsted School, Berkhamsted
6	362	St Clement Danes School, Rickmansworth
7	353	Streatham and Clapham High School, London
8	323	Notting Hill and Ealing High School, London
9	320	North London Colegiate, Edgware
10	317	Beaumont School, St Albans
11	307	The Latymer School, London
12	300	Roundwood Park School, Harpenden

## ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'A' Final, LN at Woodside stadium Watford - Monday 17th June 2024

### **Intermediate Boys**

Posn	Points	
1	534	Hitchin Boys' School, Hitchin
2	498	Dulwich College, London
3	496	St Clement Danes School, Rickmansworth
4	486	Grey Court School, Richmond
5	481	The Hemel Hempstead School, Hemel Hempstead
6	477	The Bishop's Stortford High School, Bishop's Stortford
7	452	Parmiter's School, Watford
8	443	Haberdashers' Aske's Boys' School, Borehamwood
9	440	ARK Globe Academy, London
10	399	Berkhamsted School, Berkhamsted
11	376	St Ignatius College, Enfield
12	366	Roundwood Park School, Harpenden

### **Intermediate Girls**

Posn	Points	School	
1	498	James Allen's Girls' School, London	
2	458	Queenswood School, Hatfield	
3	445	Grey Court School, Richmond	
4	424	St Clement Danes School, Rickmansworth	
5	419	Sandringham School, St Albans	
6	419	Berkhamsted School, Berkhamsted	
7	411	Roundwood Park School, Harpenden	
8	408	St Albans High School for Girls, St Albans	
9	396	ARK Globe Academy, London	
10	383	Putney High School, London	
11	379	The Lady Eleanor Holles School, Hampton	
12	375	North London Colegiate, Edgware	
13	335	Orleans Park School, Twickenham	